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Versions

PHILIPS
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A3 Product D1 D2 Al A2 A3

MAS LEDtube 1200mm HE 15.8 mm 19 mm 1149 mm 1156.1 mm 1163.2 mm
A2 16.5W 865 T5

MAS LEDtube 1200mm HE 158 mm 19 mm 1149 mm 1156.1 mm 1163.2 mm

16.5W 840 T5

Product family leaflet, 2020, +— A 23 2 EERNBIEEA



LEDtube Mains T5

EA
REFUHFE KWh/1000 h
REFR AR (EEL)

IR
TS

BEAER
BASE

RE (#18)

ThR (H7E)(HE)
BRI (8)

EXRA

#n

EX AN (78)
iEoS b

FREARIE

FHA (Nom)

MEBIEM (Nom)
EXANGRERRNELRPMERRE
(H%8)

FER (W8)

HimARE
Eaxm
Rk

BE

T HBK (RX)

T HUK (/D)
TRER (58)
T f%E (B K)

T f7E (B)

150° 180° 150°

(cd1000im)  0°

0-180° 90-270°

Product family leaflet, 2020, +—A 23

FREIRIR
17 kWh Order Code
At++ 929002421008

929002421108

50 £ 60 Hz
100-240 V
165 W
05s

G5
50000 h
200000X
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80
70 %

2500 Im

45°C
-20°C
70 °C
65°C
-40 °C

Full Product Name
MAS LEDtube 1200mm HE 16.5W 840 T5
MAS LEDtube 1200mm HE 16.5W 865 T5
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